
Date Meet Location

Indoor

Saturday. Jan. 12 McNeese High School Indoor I McNeese

Saturday, Jan. 19 LSU High School Qualifier LSU

Saturday, Jan. 26 McNeese High School Indoor II McNeese

Saturday, Feb. 2 LSU Last Chance Qualifier LSU

Saturday, Feb. 16 LHSAA Indoor State Championships LSU

Outdoor

Thursday, Feb. 21 MHS Junior High Meet Mandeville HS

Friday, Mar. 1 FHS, MHS, LHS Tri-Meet @FHS Fontainebleau HS

Saturday, Mar. 2 MHS Elementary/JH Meet Mandeville HS

Friday, Mar. 8 Judy Baehr Relays Walker HS

Tuesday, Mar. 12 Slidell JV Meet Slidell HS

Friday, March 15 FHS Andy Thiel Classic Fontainebleau HS

Friday, Mar. 22 Ponchatoula Relays Ponchatoula HS

Fri.-Sat., Mar. 22-23 Allstate Sugar Bowl Track Classic Tad Gormley

Friday, Mar. 29 St. Tammany Parish Championships Northshore HS
*Senior Disney Trip

Tuesday, Apr. 2 JV Parish Meet Salmen HS

Thursday, Apr. 4 Allie Smith Invitational Covington HS

Tuesday, Apr. 9 JV District Meet Manndeville HS

Wednesday, Apr. 10 FHS Bulldog Relays Fontainebleau HS

Saturday, Apr. 13 MHS Elementary/MS Meet Mandeville HS

Wednesday, Apr. 17 District Meet Hammond HS

Thursday, Apr. 25 Regionals Zachary HS
*Spring Break

Friday, May 4 State Meet LSU
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